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State     _________________

(Packs of 5 per species)

(Packs of 5 per species)

(Packs of 5 per species)

(Packs of 5 per species)

Office Use ONLY

Date Ordered:______________

Hardwoods (large trees)
Cherry, Black 
Gum, Sweet
Maple, Red

Maple, Sugar

The Shelby Soil and Water Conservation District prohibits discrimination in all its programs and activities on the basis of race, color, 
national origin, gender, religion, age, disability, political beliefs, sexual orientation, or marital and family status.

Oak, Pin
Oak, Swamp White

Persimmon, Common
Poplar, Tulip

Small Trees/Shrubs/Wildlife
Dogwood, White Flowering

Paw Paw, Common
Redbud

Cranberry, Highbush
Elderberry, Black

Ninebark

Conifers 
Cedar, White (American Arborvitae)

Dawn Redwood
Pine, Scotch

Spruce, Colorado Blue
Spruce, Norway

Small Fruit Plants
Earliglow Strawberry

Marking Flags
Packs of 10

Rain Barrels
55 Gal. Barrel + DIY Converter Kit

DIY Converter Kit

# of Packets 
Ordered

Cost Per 
Packet

 Total Cost

$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00

$8.00
$10.00
$8.00
$8.00

$1.00

$45.00
$35.00

$8.00
$8.00

$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$12.00

Donations

Total Due

$10.00

$6.00

      Orders to be received at the Shelby SWCD office by 4:30 PM, Friday, March 27th, 2026.                            
Cash or check for the entire amount must be included with all orders.  Make checks payable to Shelby SWCD. 

Send or deliver to Shelby SWCD, 822 Fair Rd., Sidney, Oh 45365. Phone (937) 492-6520 ext. 3.

City     _____________________ Zip     ___________

Address     _____________________________________________________________

Name     _______________________________________________________________

Paid: 

Day Phone     ______________________Home Phone     _____________________

Note: Trees are bare-root seedlings and transplants, one to two years old. They will need to be planted soon after picking up.        
The seedlings shall be picked up, Thursday, April 09, 2026 at the Shelby County fairgrounds, from 7:30 am to 5:30 pm.             

The district will not be responsible for condition of seedlings if not picked up promptly.  

Cash   or   Check 

Check # __________________

Reciept #:_________________
E-mail     _______________________________________________________________

Donations used to promote conservation of our         
Natural Resources in Shelby County.

Order Verified
I would like to be added to the Shelby SWCD email list for updates & a quarterly newsletter.


